SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: January 11, 2016

Name

Anne Cooper

Anne Cooper

Conference Location

LCTI School Counselor Meeting Schnecksville, PA
Staff of LCTI will speak about the programs

offered at LCTI for our High School

students and note any changes to their

program or to the application process for

next year. There will also be other speakers

from the area who will present on school to

work topics and recent trends in the

workforce in Lehigh Valley.

eLearn21 Adviser networking Meeting Schnecksville, PA
This meeting gives me the opportunity to

learn about any updates or changes to our

SL Cyber school program elLearn21 and to

network with other Cyber school advisors

from other school district within our

consortium.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Date

12/16/15

1/21/16

Days

1/2

Substitute
Cost

0.00

0.00

Fund Total
Source Cost
(including
cost for
substitute)
L 12.36
L 0.00



Lorraine Frasch

Anne Cooper

Lorraine Frasch

Gifted — Content Area Networking Schnecksville, PA
Group

At the gifted networking conference, gifted

teachers from around the area come

together to collaborate and share ideas with

one another. We are updated as to any

changes from the state and\/or updates to

Chapter 16. The main topic we will be

discussing during this meeting is

acceleration and the new NORA form.

LCSCA Counselor Networkshop Schnecksville, PA
A speaker will be presenting on various

aspects of anxiety and how to work with

students who display anxiety. There will

also be an opportunity to network with

other school counselors in the area and

participate in the LCSCA general

membership meeting.

Testing and Acceleration in Gifted Easton, PA
Education and Gender Issues

Discover proper use of test data to assist

with implementation of academic

acceleration. Understand the potential

gender differences when it comes to areas

of academic achievements, interests, social

interactions and self-concept.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

1/21/16

2/3/16

2/5/16

1

100.00 L
(Content
Area
Network)
0.00 L
100.00 L

20.00

10.00

100.00



Amanda Anderson

Danielle Westwood

Todd Bergey

Susan Knoll

Carol Yale

Pennsylvania Educational Technology
Expo and Annual Conference

PETE & C is a statewide event that
provides quality programs focused on
technology in the educational field.
Hundred s of exhibitors showcase their
latest technology products and services to
the vast audience of teachers,
administrators, technology directors, school
board members and more. Among
exhibitors are many student showcases

CRA-Addition & Subtraction

The training will support the learning and
implementation of the concrete-
representational-abstract sequence of
teaching addition and subtraction.

61° Annual PASBO Conference

Learn to address strategies you can use in
all facets of school business. Education
sessions that address critical school
finance, issues design to control current
cost, reduce future liabilities, generate
additional dollars for classrooms, create
efficiencies in operations.

Pennsylvania Music Educator’s
Association Annual In-Service

The conference features workshops for
teachers in many different racks of interest
including general music, orchestra, band,
choir, technology, state issues, etc.
Typically the workshops have beneficial
teaching tips and strategies. The vendor
expo features all the latest and greatest
tools for the music teacher.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Hershey, PA

Easton, PA

Hershey, PA

2/21-24/16

2/23/16

3/8-11/16

3/31-4/1/16

4

4

5

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

L
(D.1)

498.41

100.00

825.00

682.00

829.25



