SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

- RE: Professional Conference Attendance
- DATE: January 11, 2016

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Anne Cooper	LCTI School Counselor Meeting Staff of LCTI will speak about the programs offered at LCTI for our High School students and note any changes to their program or to the application process for next year. There will also be other speakers from the area who will present on school to work topics and recent trends in the workforce in Lehigh Valley.	Schnecksville, PA	12/16/15	1	0.00	L	12.36
Anne Cooper	eLearn21 Adviser networking Meeting This meeting gives me the opportunity to learn about any updates or changes to our SL Cyber school program eLearn21 and to network with other Cyber school advisors from other school district within our consortium.	Schnecksville, PA	1/21/16	1/2	0.00	L	0.00

Lorraine Frasch	Gifted – Content Area Networking Group At the gifted networking conference, gifted teachers from around the area come together to collaborate and share ideas with one another. We are updated as to any changes from the state and\/or updates to Chapter 16. The main topic we will be discussing during this meeting is acceleration and the new NORA form.	Schnecksville, PA	1/21/16	1	100.00	L (Content Area Network)	20.00
Anne Cooper	LCSCA Counselor Networkshop A speaker will be presenting on various aspects of anxiety and how to work with students who display anxiety. There will also be an opportunity to network with other school counselors in the area and participate in the LCSCA general membership meeting.	Schnecksville, PA	2/3/16	1	0.00	L	10.00
Lorraine Frasch	Testing and Acceleration in Gifted Education and Gender Issues <i>Discover proper use of test data to assist</i> <i>with implementation of academic</i> <i>acceleration. Understand the potential</i> <i>gender differences when it comes to areas</i> <i>of academic achievements, interests, social</i> <i>interactions and self-concept.</i>	Easton, PA	2/5/16	1	100.00	L	100.00

Amanda Anderson	Pennsylvania Educational Technology Expo and Annual Conference PETE & C is a statewide event that provides quality programs focused on technology in the educational field. Hundred s of exhibitors showcase their latest technology products and services to the vast audience of teachers, administrators, technology directors, school board members and more. Among exhibitors are many student showcases	Hershey, PA	2/21-24/16	4	0.00	L (D.I.)	498.41
Danielle Westwood	CRA-Addition & Subtraction The training will support the learning and implementation of the concrete- representational-abstract sequence of teaching addition and subtraction.	Easton, PA	2/23/16	1	100.00	L	100.00
Todd Bergey Susan Knoll	61st Annual PASBO Conference Learn to address strategies you can use in all facets of school business. Education sessions that address critical school finance, issues design to control current cost, reduce future liabilities, generate additional dollars for classrooms, create efficiencies in operations.		3/8-11/16	4	0.00	L	825.00 682.00
Carol Yale	Pennsylvania Music Educator's Association Annual In-Service The conference features workshops for teachers in many different racks of interest including general music, orchestra, band, choir, technology, state issues, etc. Typically the workshops have beneficial teaching tips and strategies. The vendor expo features all the latest and greatest tools for the music teacher.	Hershey, PA	3/31-4/1/16	5	200.00	L	829.25

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther